improvements to be paid for 
by the property owner 

Motioned by 
Commissioner Strickland  
seconded by 
Commissioner Koenig 
5-0 

16.3 For Possible Action – Approval of LD-21-108: A Final 
Subdivision Map for Mountain Falls Planning Area 5B, 
consisting of one hundred twenty-one (121) single-family 
residential lots and nineteen (19) common lots, located 
within the Mountain Falls Master Planned Community. 
Section 5, Township 21S, Range 54E, Assessor's Parcel 
Number 045-021-54. Mountain Falls, LLC - Property 
Owner. Rebecca Chiriboga, Taney Engineering - Agent /

[...]

agreement; and to fund to 
10340 Grants  

Motioned by 
Commissioner Koenig 
seconded by 
Commissioner Strickland  
5-0 

13.7 For Possible Action – Approval of LD-24-11: A Final 
Subdivision Map for Mountain Falls Planning Area 8A, 
consisting of one hundred thirty-two (132) single-family 
residential lots and twenty-five (25) common lots, located 
within the Mountain Falls Master Planned Community. 
Section 5, Township 21S, Range 54E; Assessor's Parcel 
Number 045-021-75. Mountain Falls, LLC - Property Owner. 
Rebecca Chiriboga, Taney Engineering - Agent / Applicant.

[...]

24-13 for Mountain Falls 
Planning Area 8A, APN 041-
021-75 

Motioned by 
Commissioner Strickland  
seconded by 
Commissioner Koenig 
5-0 

8.7 For Possible Action – Approval of LD-24-11: A Final 
Subdivision Map for Mountain Falls Planning Area 8A, 
consisting of one hundred thirty-two (132) single-family 
residential lots and twenty-five (25) common lots, located 
within the Mountain Falls Master Planned Community. 
Section 5, Township 21S, Range 54E; Assessor's Parcel 
Number 045-021-75. Mountain Falls, LLC - Property 
Owner. Rebecca Chiriboga, Taney Engineering - Agent /